
Oct.11 Red/White 5:00 JG/JB/SG/SB

Oct. 22 Western Yell 4:00 JG/JB/SG/SB

Oct. 29 Deer 5:00 JB/SB

Nov. 4 County Line 4:00 JG/JB/SG/SB

Nov. 8 Mamuelle Charter 4:00 JG/JB/SG/SB

Nov. 12 Atkins 4:30 7G/7B/JG/JB

James and Jamie Zimmerman

Arrive 30-45 minutes 

before game time

Clean up after the 

game

The first family listed 

on each game is 

responsible for 

contacting the other 

workers

If you are unable to 

make it YOU should:

• find a replacement

• let the lead family 

know who your 

replacement will be

It is very important that 

each family show up to 

work so that the others 

are not burdened with 

all the work

Children should NOT be 

working in their 

parent’s place and 

should not handle 

money

THANK YOU for all your 

work and dedication to 

Sacred Heart Athletics!!

Sacred Heart Booster 

Club

Booster Club Board

Bob and Susan Buser 479-280-5205

Justin and Jessica Sommers 501-208-2075

John and Rhonda Wahrmund 501-208-2086

Cindy Thacker 501-516-1040

Jerry and Terry Owens 501-208-3662

Jon and Stacy Drilling 501-215-6960

Andrew and Jamie White 501-208-6537

Stephen and Chelsea Andrews 501-772-5872

Shawn and Kristen Mooney 501-208-2172

Allen Osborn 501-242-2881 / 501-215-0542

Chad and Tosha Fougerousse 501-889-3504

Josh and Laura Hoelzeman 501-208-4282

Clay and Belinda McCallie 479-264-6204

Andrew and Jamie White 501-208-6537

Brad and Misty Willbanks 501-804-0154

Ericka Stokes- no show 925-642-3240

Josh and Natalie Williams 501-289-1211

Dustin and Megan Voss 501-208-2492

Abby Parham 501-391-5282

Kevin and Leah Combs 417-569-7749

Abby Parham 501-391-5282

Aaron and Elaine Crawford-no show 501-208-6783

Cheryl and Erin Bengston 501-977-7055



Nov. 21 Bradford 5:00 JG/SG/SB

501-208-1576

Dec. 6 Nemo Vista 5:00 JB/SG/SB

Dec. 10 Wonderview 5:00 JG/SG/SB

Jan. 2 MT. Pine 4:30 JB/SG/SB

Jan. 9 Mount Vernon-Enola 4:30 7G/7B/JG

Erika Stokes

John and Amie Widner 501-208-3326

Chris and Mary Magie

John and Rhonda Wahrmund 501-208-2086

Brian and Candace Chandler 501-652-1288

Kevin and Leah Combs 417-569-7749

Shana Smith 501-286-8123

501-208-1477

Cindy Thacker

Seth and Jenna Davidson 501-208-4034 / 501-289-2285

925-642-3240

Clayton and Suzanne McCall 501-827-7100

501-208-1576

Steven and Amber Hoyt 501-208-1359

Bobby and Allison Beavers

Brian and Kimberly McNabb 501-208-6185

James and Jamie Zimmerman 501-652-1234

Josh and Natalie Williams 501-289-1211

Dustin and Megan Voss 501-208-2492

John and Amie Widner 501-208-3326

Shana Smith 501-286-8123

Clay and Belinda McCallie 479-264-6204

Chris and Mary Magie

501-516-1040



Jan. 10 Midland  *Homecoming* 5:30 JB/SG/SB

Jan. 13 Hector 4:30 7G/7B/JG/JB

Jan. 16 Baptist Prep 4:30 7G/7B/JG/JB

501-208-3663Terry and Jerry Owens

501-208-1359Steven and Amber Hoyt

Josh and Laura Hoelzeman 501-208-4282

501-208-1827

Evan and Becky Gray 501-977-4812

Matthew Parham 501-208-2533

Bobby and Allison Beavers

Ed and Carey Ruff

501-208-1477

Jon and Stacy Drilling 501-215-6960

Aaron and Elaine Crawford 501-208-6783


